LICENSED WASTE HAULERS IN NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH (2026)

Company Name
All State Waste
Big Dog Disposal
B-P Trucking, Inc.

CL Noonan Container Service, Inc.

Doctor Disposal Inc

Dorrance Recycling Corporation
E.O.M.S. Recycling Inc.

ETH Disposal

EZ Disposal Service, Inc.
Ferreira Concrete Forms, Inc.
Foley

Gladu Wrecking & Recycling
Goulin Trucking Co. Inc

Ingemi Electric

J'S Aguiar Enterprises Inc.
Jemco Disposal Inc.

Lawrence Waste Services
Liberty Disposal LLC

Meadows Disposal
Metropolitan Removal Company
MS Disposal

PA Narsasian Landscaping
Pasquazzi Bros., Inc.

Rambone Disposal Services Inc.
Redbox+ of Boston South Shore
Republic Services

Seaberg Disposal

Star Waste / JAW Waste

TM & Son Disposal Services
Trojan Recycling Inc.

Troupe Waste & Recycling
VAZ Construction Inc

Waste Management of MA
West Point Waste Services LLC

Phone Number

508-807-4646
508-695-9539
508-231-1000
508-521-6091
781-337-8600
508-222-8439
508-587-9686
401-737-1940
617-567-2524
401-438-5043
508-336-4665
401-769-9125
401-663-0174
781-389-6426
508-294-2057
508-726-4551
508-254-2495
401-648-8401
978-465-4777
508-400-5639
508-964-6672
508-230-9409
401-942-2250
401-946-1360
617-812-0023
774-488-3523
401-499-3891
617-541-4009
401-309-1691
508-588-2332
781-340-0030
774-328-9950
401-255-2338
781-924-1847
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