



LICENSED WASTE HAULERS IN NORTH ATTLEBOROUGH (2026)

Company Name	Phone Number
All State Waste	508-807-4646
Big Dog Disposal	508-695-9539
B-P Trucking, Inc.	508-231-1000
CL Noonan Container Service, Inc.	508-521-6091
Doctor Disposal Inc	781-337-8600
Dorrance Recycling Corporation	508-222-8439
E.O.M.S. Recycling Inc.	508-587-9686
ETH Disposal	401-737-1940
EZ Disposal Service, Inc.	617-567-2524
Ferreira Concrete Forms, Inc.	401-438-5043
Foley	508-336-4665
Gladu Wrecking & Recycling	401-769-9125
Goulin Trucking Co. Inc	401-663-0174
Ingemi Electric	781-389-6426
J S Aguiar Enterprises Inc.	508-294-2057
Jemco Disposal Inc.	508-726-4551
Lawrence Waste Services	508-254-2495
Liberty Disposal LLC	401-648-8401
Meadows Disposal	978-465-4777
Metropolitan Removal Company	508-400-5639
MS Disposal	508-964-6672
PA Narsasian Landscaping	508-230-9409
Pasquazzi Bros., Inc.	401-942-2250
Rambone Disposal Services Inc.	401-946-1360
Redbox+ of Boston South Shore	617-812-0023
Republic Services	774-488-3523
Seaberg Disposal	401-499-3891
Star Waste / JAW Waste	617-541-4009
TM & Son Disposal Services	401-309-1691
Trojan Recycling Inc.	508-588-2332
Troupe Waste & Recycling	781-340-0030
VAZ Construction Inc	774-328-9950
Waste Management of MA	401-255-2338
West Point Waste Services LLC	781-924-1847

